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Teacher	
  -­‐	
  Pre-­‐K Classroom	
  &	
  Core	
  Subject	
  Teachers 3.0 $283,878
$94,626

Assistant	
  Principal School	
  Leadership $474,6684.0
Classroom	
  &	
  Core	
  Subject	
  Teachers 1.0

$709,695
$662,382

Teacher	
  -­‐	
  Kindergarten Classroom	
  &	
  Core	
  Subject	
  Teachers 2.0 $189,252
2.0

Classroom	
  &	
  Core	
  Subject	
  Teachers 1.0
Classroom	
  &	
  Core	
  Subject	
  Teachers 1.0
Classroom	
  &	
  Core	
  Subject	
  Teachers 1.0
Classroom	
  &	
  Core	
  Subject	
  Teachers 1.0
Classroom	
  &	
  Core	
  Subject	
  Teachers 7.0
Classroom	
  &	
  Core	
  Subject	
  Teachers 7.0

Administrative	
  Officer School	
  Leadership 1.0 $74,398
1.0 $147,768

Schoolwide	
  Instructional	
  Support	
  Staffing 4.0
Schoolwide	
  Instructional	
  Support	
  Staffing 1.0

Schoolwide	
  Instructional	
  Support	
  Staffing 1.0
Schoolwide	
  Instructional	
  Support	
  Staffing 1.0

ELL	
  Staffing 1.0
Special	
  Education	
  Staffing	
   3.0

Special	
  Education	
  Staffing	
   1.0
Special	
  Education	
  Staffing	
   1.0
Special	
  Education	
  Staffing	
   3.0

Special	
  Education	
  Staffing	
   3.0
Special	
  Education	
  Staffing	
   6.0

Related	
  Arts	
  Teachers;	
  School	
  Librarians 1.0
Related	
  Arts	
  Teachers;	
  School	
  Librarians 1.0

Special	
  Education	
  Staffing	
   3.0

Related	
  Arts	
  Teachers;	
  School	
  Librarians 3.0
Related	
  Arts	
  Teachers;	
  School	
  Librarians 3.0
Related	
  Arts	
  Teachers;	
  School	
  Librarians 3.0
Related	
  Arts	
  Teachers;	
  School	
  Librarians 8.0

Classroom	
  &	
  Core	
  Subject	
  Teachers 1.0

Classroom	
  &	
  Core	
  Subject	
  Teachers 7.5
Classroom	
  &	
  Core	
  Subject	
  Teachers 1.0
Classroom	
  &	
  Core	
  Subject	
  Teachers 2.0
Classroom	
  &	
  Core	
  Subject	
  Teachers 2.0
Classroom	
  &	
  Core	
  Subject	
  Teachers 2.0

$94,626
$393,644

$94,626
$94,626

$94,626

$30,681
$283,878
$92,043

$94,626
$184,086
$283,878
$283,878
$36,703

$757,008
$283,878
$283,878
$283,878

$94,626

$94,626
$94,626
$94,626
$189,252

$94,626

$189,252
$189,252
$189,252

$662,382
$94,626

$94,626

Counselor	
  -­‐	
  10mo
Guidance	
  Counselor	
  -­‐	
  11mo	
  (High	
  School)

Psychologist
Social	
  Worker

Teacher	
  -­‐	
  ELL

Aide	
  -­‐	
  Independence	
  &	
  Learning	
  Support
Teacher	
  -­‐	
  Sensory	
  Support
Aide	
  -­‐	
  Sensory	
  Support

Teacher	
  -­‐	
  Communication	
  &	
  Education	
  Support
Aide	
  -­‐	
  Communication	
  &	
  Education	
  Support

Teacher	
  -­‐	
  Independence	
  &	
  Learning

Aide	
  -­‐	
  Library/Technology
Teacher	
  -­‐	
  Inclusion/Resource	
  Services

Teacher	
  -­‐	
  Art
Teacher	
  -­‐	
  Music

Teacher	
  -­‐	
  Health/Physical	
  Education
Teacher	
  -­‐	
  World	
  Language

Librarian

Teacher	
  -­‐	
  English
Teacher	
  -­‐	
  Math

Teacher	
  -­‐	
  Social	
  Studies

Teacher	
  -­‐	
  Performing	
  Arts/Drama

Cost#	
  of	
  FTEsCategoryPosition

School	
  Without	
  Walls

Teacher	
  -­‐	
  1st	
  Grade
Teacher	
  -­‐	
  2nd	
  Grade
Teacher	
  -­‐	
  3rd	
  Grade
Teacher	
  -­‐	
  4th	
  Grade

Teacher	
  -­‐	
  Pre-­‐School

Principal

Classroom	
  &	
  Core	
  Subject	
  Teachers

School	
  Leadership

Teacher	
  -­‐	
  Science	
  (General)
Teacher	
  -­‐	
  Science	
  (Chemistry)
Teacher	
  -­‐	
  Science	
  (Physics)
Teacher	
  -­‐	
  Science	
  (Biology)

Teacher	
  -­‐	
  5th	
  Grade

FY15	
  %	
  of	
  Budget	
  by	
  Category	
  for	
  School	
  Without	
  Walls	
  

FY15	
  Total	
  Budget	
  =	
  $9.739M	
   FY15	
  Projected	
  Student	
  Enrollment=	
  909	
  Students	
  

The	
  following	
  table	
  represents	
  the	
  full-­‐Mme	
  employees	
  (FTEs)	
  that	
  your	
  school	
  budgeted	
  for	
  in	
  FY15	
  as	
  well	
  as	
  any	
  budgeted	
  funds	
  for	
  supplies,	
  materials,	
  technology	
  and	
  other	
  costs.	
  

This	
  worksheet	
  is	
  your	
  school's	
  submi^ed	
  school	
  budget	
  for	
  Fiscal	
  Year	
  2015	
  (FY15)	
  as	
  well	
  as	
  informaaon	
  to	
  provide	
  context	
  for	
  understanding	
  your	
  school's	
  budget.	
  	
  To	
  learn	
  more	
  
about	
  how	
  your	
  budget	
  was	
  developed,	
  please	
  consult	
  the	
  DCPS	
  FY15	
  Budget	
  Development	
  Guide,	
  which	
  is	
  available	
  on	
  our	
  website.	
  	
  

Total	
  Budget	
  

476	
   555	
   966	
   909	
  527	
   548	
   869	
  

$4.515M	
   $4.755M	
  

$8.565M	
  

$9.739M	
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Total	
  Enrollment	
  (Projected	
  &	
  Audited)	
  and	
  Total	
  Budget	
  for	
  Recent	
  Fiscal	
  
Years	
  

Total	
  Projected	
  Enrollment	
   Total	
  Audited	
  Enrollment	
   Total	
  Budget	
  

AWer-­‐School	
  
Programs/ECR,	
  	
  

0.5%	
  	
  

PWP	
  Student	
  
SaMsfacMon,	
  	
  

0.9%	
  	
  
ELL	
  

Staffing,	
  	
  
1.0%	
  	
  

Extended	
  Day,	
  	
  
1%	
  	
  

InstrucMonal	
  
Aides,	
  	
  2%	
  	
  

AdministraMve	
  
Staffing,	
  	
  3%	
  	
  

Other	
  Costs,	
  	
  3%	
  	
  

Custodial	
  Staffing,	
  	
  
5%	
  	
  

Schoolwide	
  
InstrucMonal	
  

Support	
  Staffing,	
  	
  
7%	
  	
  

School	
  Leadership,	
  	
  
7%	
  	
  

Special	
  EducaMon	
  
Staffing,	
  	
  13%	
  	
  Related	
  Arts	
  

Teachers;	
  School	
  
Librarians,	
  	
  18%	
  	
  

Classroom	
  &	
  Core	
  
Subject	
  Teachers,	
  	
  

40%	
  	
  

Please	
  note:	
  for	
  FY15,	
  School	
  Without	
  Walls	
  received	
  two	
  separate	
  budget	
  allocaaons.	
  SWW	
  received	
  one	
  allocaaon	
  for	
  PK3	
  through	
  8th	
  grade	
  campus,	
  and	
  one	
  allocaaon	
  for	
  9th	
  through	
  12th	
  grade	
  campus.	
  Two	
  
separate	
  allocaaons	
  results	
  in	
  a	
  higher	
  total	
  allocaaon	
  than	
  one	
  alone	
  would.	
  For	
  purposes	
  of	
  budget	
  development,	
  SWW	
  submi^ed	
  one,	
  unified	
  budget	
  derived	
  from	
  the	
  total	
  of	
  the	
  two	
  allocaaons.	
  One	
  unified	
  
budget	
  allows	
  for	
  greater	
  efficiency	
  in	
  staffing	
  and	
  spending.	
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1.0 $147,768
Cost#	
  of	
  FTEsCategoryPosition

Principal School	
  Leadership

The	
  following	
  table	
  represents	
  the	
  full-­‐Mme	
  employees	
  (FTEs)	
  that	
  your	
  school	
  budgeted	
  for	
  in	
  FY15	
  as	
  well	
  as	
  any	
  budgeted	
  funds	
  for	
  supplies,	
  materials,	
  technology	
  and	
  other	
  costs.	
  

113.5TOTALS
Administrative	
  Premium	
  (General) Other	
  Costs

Other	
  Costs -­‐

Other	
  Costs -­‐
Other	
  Costs -­‐
Other	
  Costs -­‐
Other	
  Costs -­‐

Other	
  Costs -­‐

Other	
  Costs -­‐
Other	
  Costs -­‐
Other	
  Costs -­‐

Administrative	
  Staffing
Administrative	
  Staffing

$28,000
$21,011

$5,000
$26,000
$5,000

$14,402
$25,000
$30,000

$37,000

$100,020
$62,752

$153,405
$269,256
$172,332

-­‐
$9,739,059
$10,000

Middle	
  Grades	
  Exposures	
  &	
  Excursions
Out	
  of	
  City	
  Travel

Library	
  Books
Professional	
  Development

Middle	
  Grades	
  Enrichment	
  &	
  Activities

General	
  Supplies
Equipment	
  and	
  Machinery	
  (Including	
  Computers)

Textbooks

Custodial	
  Services

Custodian	
  (RW-­‐5)
Custodial	
  Foreman
Aide	
  -­‐	
  Administrative
Business	
  Manager

Counselor	
  -­‐	
  Attendance

Health	
  Services
Office	
  Supplies

$93,444

$4,000
$24,000
$28,000
$90,900
$100,000
$50,535

Educational	
  Supplies
PWP	
  Funds

Middle	
  Grades	
  &	
  40/40	
  ES	
  Extended	
  Day	
  Funds
Afterschool

Aide	
  -­‐	
  10mo/70hr	
  Instructional	
  (ECE)

3.0
6.0
5.0
-­‐

Administrative	
  Staffing
Custodial	
  Staffing
Custodial	
  Staffing
Instructional	
  Aides

2.0
1.0
2.0

-­‐
-­‐
-­‐
-­‐
-­‐

After	
  School	
  Program	
  /	
  ECR
Extended	
  Day

PWP	
  Student	
  Satisfaction
Other	
  Costs
Other	
  Costs
Other	
  Costs

	
  0.4%	
  	
  

	
  0.0%	
  	
  

	
  1.1%	
  	
  

	
  0.0%	
  	
  

	
  1.4%	
  	
  

	
  3.0%	
  	
  

	
  2.9%	
  	
  

	
  4.3%	
  	
  

	
  8.4%	
  	
  

	
  7.0%	
  	
  

	
  6.7%	
  	
  

	
  19.6%	
  	
  

	
  45.1%	
  	
  

	
  0.5%	
  	
  

	
  0.9%	
  	
  

	
  1.0%	
  	
  

	
  1.0%	
  	
  

	
  1.6%	
  	
  

	
  2.6%	
  	
  

	
  2.6%	
  	
  

	
  4.5%	
  	
  

	
  7.0%	
  	
  

	
  7.2%	
  	
  

	
  12.9%	
  	
  

	
  17.9%	
  	
  

	
  40.3%	
  	
  

A7er-­‐School	
  Programs/ECR	
  

PWP	
  Student	
  SaCsfacCon	
  

ELL	
  Staffing	
  

Extended	
  Day	
  

InstrucConal	
  Aides	
  

AdministraCve	
  Staffing	
  

Other	
  Costs	
  

Custodial	
  Staffing	
  

Schoolwide	
  InstrucConal	
  
Support	
  Staffing	
  

School	
  Leadership	
  

Special	
  EducaCon	
  Staffing	
  

Related	
  Arts	
  Teachers;	
  
School	
  Librarians	
  

Classroom	
  &	
  Core	
  Subject	
  
Teachers	
  

Category	
  
%	
  of	
  School	
  Budget	
  by	
  Category	
  

FY15	
  %	
  of	
  School	
  
Budget	
  for	
  School	
  
Without	
  Walls	
  

FY14	
  %	
  of	
  School	
  
Budget	
  for	
  School	
  
Without	
  Walls	
  

	
  0.9%	
  	
  

	
  0.8%	
  	
  

	
  3.3%	
  	
  

	
  1.0%	
  	
  

	
  3.8%	
  	
  

	
  3.5%	
  	
  

	
  3.1%	
  	
  

	
  3.9%	
  	
  

	
  8.5%	
  	
  

	
  7.0%	
  	
  

	
  14.1%	
  	
  

	
  9.8%	
  	
  

	
  39.4%	
  	
  

	
  0.0%	
  	
  

	
  0.0%	
  	
  

	
  1.0%	
  	
  

	
  0.0%	
  	
  

	
  0.8%	
  	
  

	
  3.1%	
  	
  

	
  2.9%	
  	
  

	
  4.4%	
  	
  

	
  7.9%	
  	
  

	
  7.4%	
  	
  

	
  5.4%	
  	
  

	
  14.9%	
  	
  

	
  50.5%	
  	
  

	
  0.5%	
  	
  

	
  0.9%	
  	
  

	
  1.0%	
  	
  

	
  1.0%	
  	
  

	
  1.6%	
  	
  

	
  2.6%	
  	
  

	
  2.6%	
  	
  

	
  4.5%	
  	
  

	
  7.0%	
  	
  

	
  7.2%	
  	
  

	
  12.9%	
  	
  

	
  17.9%	
  	
  

	
  40.3%	
  	
  

A7er-­‐School	
  Programs/ECR	
  

PWP	
  Student	
  SaCsfacCon	
  

ELL	
  Staffing	
  

Extended	
  Day	
  

InstrucConal	
  Aides	
  

AdministraCve	
  Staffing	
  

Other	
  Costs	
  

Custodial	
  Staffing	
  

Schoolwide	
  InstrucConal	
  
Support	
  Staffing	
  

School	
  Leadership	
  

Special	
  EducaCon	
  Staffing	
  

Related	
  Arts	
  Teachers;	
  School	
  
Librarians	
  

Classroom	
  &	
  Core	
  Subject	
  
Teachers	
  

Category	
  

%	
  of	
  School	
  Budget	
  by	
  Category	
  Compared	
  to	
  4-­‐Year	
  School	
  
Average	
  &	
  DCPS	
  Average	
  	
  

FY15	
  %	
  of	
  School	
  Budget	
  
for	
  School	
  Without	
  Walls	
  

4	
  Year	
  Average	
  %	
  of	
  
School	
  Budget	
  for	
  School	
  
Without	
  Walls	
  (FY11-­‐
FY14)	
  

FY15	
  Average	
  %	
  of	
  
School	
  Budget	
  for	
  All	
  
DCPS	
  Schools	
  

The	
  following	
  tables	
  incorporate	
  informaMon	
  from	
  the	
  current	
  fiscal	
  year,	
  FY14,	
  as	
  well	
  as	
  DCPS-­‐wide	
  and	
  4-­‐year	
  trend	
  informaMon	
  in	
  order	
  to	
  provide	
  context	
  for	
  understanding	
  your	
  school's	
  budget.	
  


